
waS eliT

launaM s'renwO
RS017PDI























(866) 501-1683
www.bartellmorrison.com
blyons@bartellmorrison.com



Phone: (866) 501-1683
Web: www.bartellmorrison.com

Email: blyons@bartellmorrison.com





EMANTRAP EMANTRAP.oNTRAP .oNTRAP

elbaCrewoP

)2fotes(sliaRgnidilS

bonKtnemtsujdAetalPgnitnuoM

yarTretaWenelyporpyloP
gulPniarD

)2fotes(

)2fotes(srelloRgniraeBllaBepahS-U
)lateM(

hcnerWlasrevinU
ediuGpiR09/54

081

tleBepahSTgnimiT
drauGtleB

)4fotes(srehsaW,srehsaWgnirpS,swercSdrauGtleB
tfahSedalB

yelluPtfahSedalB

pmuPretaW
ediuGreluRelbahcateDediuGretsaM

rotoM&emarFlateMnidedulcni(tsoPtroppuSraeR
)tfahStroppuS

gniraeBegnalFrennI

revoCnoitcetorProtoM
stuNdnastloBkcoLgnisuoHgniraeB

stekcarBeruceSgnisuoHgniraeB
gniraeByelluP

egnalFrennI
egnalFretuO

tuNkcoLedalB
teuqarBnoitisoPelbaTgnittuC

kcolBretiM

°°
drauGelgnAelbatsujdA°

°°

drauGedalB
)2fotes(srelloRraBelgnAnolfeT

)ediuGreluR&sleehWsedulcnI(elbaTgnittuC
ediuGreluR

hcnebkroWhtiwdnatSwaS
HBCLetelpmoC

drauGhsalpSrebbuR
)2fotes(sehsurBnobraC

paChsurB
esaBetalpmeTediuGretsaM

1

7
8
9

01
11
21
31
41
51
61

71
81

1.81
91
02
12
22
32
42
52
62
72
82
92
03
13

10-017S
)elbaCrotoMsedulcni(lasrevinUrotoMhsurBPH 21 001712

yelluPtfahSroto 3M 0-017S3
pilCtnemtsujdAroto 4M 0-017S4

etalPgnitnuo 5M 0-017S5
tekcarBdrauGtle 6B 0-017S6

70-017S
80-017S
01-007S

31-0001S
11-017S

210071
82-007S

2GM-0001S
120001
610071

1.21-0001S
710071
51053V
91-017S

PS9230
94-0001S
21-0001S

02-007S
22-007S

71-0001S
030071

42-J0001S
43-007S

14-0001S
53-0001S
44-0001S

04
14
24
34
44
54
64
74
84

93

ediuGelgnaitliuMediuGretsaM23

)elbaCrewoP&
rekaerBtiucriC,hctiwSrewoP/w(metsyS.I.D.EcisaB33

hctiwSelggoTrewoP43
rekaerBtiucriC53

retpadA”T“wolFretaW63
retpadA”L“wolFretaW73

bonKtnemtsujdAdrauGedalB83

GM-0001S
100031

30-0001S
53-017S

02-0001S
N54-0001S

810001

20-007S
52-0001S
32-J0001S

720071
31-007S

320031
73-007S
64-017S
74-017S

revoC tsoP raeR94 720171
1GM-0001S

1-866-501-1683.





1. Switch box  130026
2. Switch box cover  130027
3. Power switch shield  100003 
4. PC Board with plastic mount  130028
5. Grounding plate  130044
6. 15A/125V Toggle switch  S1000-03
7. Cable sandwich plate  130029
8. Plastic leveling spacer  130030
9. 2 x 14AWG, 1 x 18AWG Tri-cable 
  unibody w/gland  130031
10. Basic E.D.I. System LED panel decal  230151
11. LED Panel gasket ring  130033

12. Housing gasket ring  130034
13. M5 x 0.8 x 10L Cross screw  420121
14. M3 x 1.06 x 10L Cross tapping screw  130035
15. M3 Narrow washer  130036
16. M4 x 1.59 x 10L Cross tapping screw  130037
17. M4 x 1.59 x 12L Cross tapping screw  130038
18. M2.5 x 0.91 x 10L Cross tapping screw  130039
19. Push button PC board  130040
20. LED Panel backing  130041
21. Pathway plug (large)  130042
22. 18A/125V Circuit breaker  141038
23. Pathway plug (small)  130043 

     DESCRIPTION         PART NO     DESCRIPTION         PART NO

10
20
11

17

3

12 5

22 21

23

141518
8
19

16
4

1 9 7 13

26


